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ΣΥΜΜΕΤΟΧΕΣ 4ου ΠΑΓΚΡΗΤΙΟΥ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑΤΟΣ

ΠΟΡΤΟΚΑΛΙ ΓΗΠΕΔΟΥ 2015:
Α.Ο.  ΛΑΤΩ (Λ): 

ΚΟΝΤΟΛΑΙΜΑΚΗ ΤΟΝΙΑ

ΛΕΒΕΡ ΦΕΗ (ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙ)

ΚΑΛΥΒΑ ΠΕΛΑΓΙΑ

Α.Ο. ΚΥΔΩΝΙΑΣ (Κ):
ΠΟΛΕΝΤΑΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ

ΚΑΠΕΝΕΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ

Ο.Α. ΣΟΥΔΑΣ:
ΟΜΑΔΑ 1 (Σ1):ΔΙΓΕΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ


             ΠΡΩΙΜΑΚΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ
ΟΜΑΔΑ 2 (Σ2):ΠΑΝΖΕΛΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΝΤΑΡΙΝΑ

                       ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΑΚΗ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ

Ο.Α. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ:
ΟΜΑΔΑ 1(Χ1):ΜΠΟΥΡΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ


           ΤΣΙΛΙΜΙΓΚΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ

ΟΜΑΔΑ 2 (Χ2):ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΝΙ

                      ΧΑΙΔΕΜΕΝΑΚΗ ΚΙΚΗ

ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟ ΟΑΑ:
ΟΜΑΔΑ 1(Η1):ΖΕΡΒΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ

                      ΒΙΣΚΑΝΔΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ

ΟΜΑΔΑ 2 (Η2):ΤΣΙΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ

                       ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ
ΟΜΑΔΑ 3 (Η3):ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΝΟΣ ΕΚΤΟΡΑΣ

                       ΛΑΓΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΓΩΓΩ

Ο.Α.ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ (Ρ):
ΗΛΙΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ

ΣΑΜΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ

ΤΣΑΓΛΙΩΤΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ
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GROUP – ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΟΜΑΔΩΝ
GROUP Α
	
	Η1
	Χ1
	Σ1
	BAΘΜΟΙ
	ΘΕΣΗ

	    Η1
	
	2-1
	0-3
	1
	2

	    Χ1
	1-2
	
	0-3
	-
	3

	    Σ1
	3-0
	3-0
	
	2
	1


GROUP Β

	
	Η2
	Χ 2
	Σ2
	ΒΑΘΜΟΙ
	ΘΕΣΗ

	    Η2
	
	2-1
	3-0
	2
	1

	    Χ2
	1-2
	
	3-0
	1
	2

	    Σ2
	0-3
	0-3
	
	-
	3


GROUP C
	
	Ρ
	Κ
	Η3
	Λ
	ΒΑΘΜΟΙ
	ΘΕΣΗ

	      Ρ
	
	2-1
	3-0
	3-0
	3
	1

	      Κ
	1-2
	
	0-3
	3-1
	1
	3

	     Η3
	0-3
	3-0
	
	3-0
	2
	2

	      Λ
	0-3
	1-3
	0-3
	
	1
	3
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